
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
WBS: TBD, Maintenance and replacement of cable guiderail 
and guardrail components as needed in Chatham and 
Montgomery Counties. 
 
content@constructconnect.com 
 
Armen Construction, LLC 
PO Box 38630 
Charlotte, NC 28278 
Attn: Victor Ariza 
704-953-7459 
Vendor# 77427 
victor@armenconstruction.com 
 
Dudley’s Fence Co. 
4136 Fields Station Road 
La Grange, NC 28551 
Attn: Sherman Dudley 
252-566-5759 
Vendor# 72084 
dudleysfence@yahoo.com 
 
Highway Guardrail, LLC 
PO Box 726 
Oakridge, NC 27310 
Attn: Amber Blake Perkins 
336-298-7751 
Vendor# 84224 
aperkinsmorebv@aol.com 
 
Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
704-546-2444 
Vendor# 66535 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
 
JRG Enterprises, Inc. 
7716 Saint Timothy Road 
Marshville, NC 28103 
Attn: Matthew J. Bullington 
704-363-3355 
Vendor# 64165 
jrgmattb@aol.com 
 
Nickelston Fence Co., Inc. 
PO Box 70 
Lawsonville, NC 27022 
Attn: Timothy W. Nickleston 
336-871-2115 
Vendor# 3022 
nickfence1@yahoo.com 
 
Quik Fence, Inc. 
PO Box 296 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Joyce Wright 
704-871-1910 
Vendor# 76709 
jwright1923@bellsouth.net 

 
 
Trull Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 379 
Midland, NC 28107 
Attn: Jessica Renee Trull 
704-785-9465 
Vendor# 70248 
jtrull@trullcontracting.com 
 
ABSOLUTE PAVEMENT SERVICES LLC 
2528237283 
PO Box 267 
TARBORO, NC 27886 
Attn: CHARLES LEONARD JOHNSON 
252-823-7283 
Vendor# 11161 
CJOHNSON@ABSOLUTEPAVEMENT.COM 
  
ATLANTIC CIVIL LLC 
1615 NC HWY 801 S 
ADVANCE, NC 27006 
2526707178 
Vendor# 17870 

RTAYLOR@ATLANTICCC.ORG 
 
B & L CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES INC 
129 BANNER HEIGHTS ROAD 
BENSON, NC 27504 
Attn: KELLY RYALS 
919-669-5943 
Vendor# 12026 
BLCONSTRUCTION13@GMAIL.COM 
 
CALVIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, LLC 
2467 ARMSTRONG DRIVE 
WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103 
Attn: JAMES MCCRACKEN 
336-722-5227 
Vendor# 10927 
JMCCRACKEN@CCSERVES.COM 
 
CAROLINA GUARDRAIL LLC 
8185 GRAY LEIGH CT 
OAK RIDGE, NC 27310 
Attn: CARRI PERKINS 
Vendor# 11551 
CARRI@CAROLINAGUARDRAIL.COM 
 
LJB FARMS INC. 
941 WOODS CROSSROADS ROAD 
1395 HIGHWAY 50 SOUTH 
BENSON, NC 27504  
Attn: CHRISTAL BAREFOOT 
919-622-0160 
Vendor# 16738 
LJB1INC@GMAIL.COM 
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